
Closed	Restricted	3.1 JUDGE	-	Yvonne	Wilson
9:20 Horse Bdl.N Score Place

9:20 Jennifer Smith COUNTRY	VISION 8815
9:29 Sandra Kain KITTY	KAT 6607
9:38 Lucie Phelan CICADA	LODGE	RYTHM	N	BLUES 7125
9:47 0:10
Closed	Unrestricted	PREP	C JUDGE	-	Yvonne	Wilson

9:57 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
9:57 Kirstie Head ROTHERFIELD	BIJOU 8806
10:03 Grace Brigham WADBILLIGA	MEMORIES	 1250
10:09 Duncan McLaughlin SPLITTERS	CREEK	RED	CHIME 8271
10:15 Tegan	 McGrath WADBILLIGA	KATIE	 1229
10:21 Lesley Whale ALIAS	SWEET	REVENGE 9689
10:27 Barbara Reeves SWEET	HONESTY	KAREE P109
10:33 Sally Rowan CHIEF 9827 HC
10:39 Lucie Phelan REID	RIVER	TEQUILA	SUNRISE 8917
10:45 Kirstie Head MASTER	DEE	ART

Closed	Unrestricted	PREP	C	JNR JUDGE	-	Yvonne	Wilson
10:51 Horse Bdl.N Score Place

10:51 Jordan Smith BAMBOROUGH	QUESTIONAIRE	 P1335
10:57 0:10
Closed	Unrestricted	1.1 JUDGE	-	Yvonne	Wilson

11:07 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
11:07 Jordan Smith BAMBOROUGH	QUESTIONAIRE	 P1335
11:14 Bethany Gersbach TALARA	ALPHA	LIMERICK 8177
11:21 Sarah Keevers NAWARRAH	PARK	DAFYDD P1475
11:28 Kirstie Head MASTER	DEE	ART
11:35 0:45
12:20 Barbara Reeves SWEET	HONESTY	KAREE P109
12:27 Sarah Keevers MP	CATERINA 9517
12:34 Bethany Gersbach SNOWY	IDRIESS 3558
12:41 Judy Bourke WADBILLIGA	TRINKET 8258
12:48 Lili Elton CEDAR
12:55 Sandra Kenny DYNAMOEY
13:02 0:10
Closed	Unrestricted	2.3 JUDGE	-	Yvonne	Wilson

13:12 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
13:12 Paige Moxey BRAMPTON	HALLOWEEN P1295
13:21 Sandra Kain KITTY	KAT 6607
13:30 Alice Dein ANNICHJE	VAN	GELDER 896
13:39 Lucie Phelan CICADA	LODGE	RYTHM	N	BLUES 7125
13:48 Marisa Whant SMASH	HIT
13:57 Jennifer Smith COUNTRY	PLATINUM 8816
14:06 Elsa Dawson OBAR	HOOLEY	DOOLEY 8327
14:15
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Closed	Unrestricted	PREP	D JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins
9:00 Horse Bdl.N Score Place

9:00 Bethany Gersbach SNOWY	IDRIESS 3558
9:09 Sally Rowan CHIEF 9827
9:18 Lesley Whale ALIAS	SWEET	REVENGE 9689
9:27 0:10
Closed	Restricted	3.3 JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

9:37 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
9:37 Paige Moxey BRAMPTON	HALLOWEEN P1295
9:46 Jennifer Smith COUNTRY	VISION 8815
9:55 0:05
Closed	Unrestricted	PREP	D JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

10:00 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
10:00 Bethany Gersbach TALARA	ALPHA	LIMERICK 8177
10:09 0:05
Closed	Restricted	4.1 JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

10:14 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
10:14 Jennifer Smith COUNTRY	VISION 8815
10:23 0:10
Closed	Unrestricted	2.1 JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

10:33 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
10:33 Paul	 Phelan ARATAHNES	MONARCH 7124 SCR
10:41 Sarah Keevers NAWARRAH	PARK	DAFYDD P1475
10:49 Alice Dein ANNICHJE	VAN	GELDER 896
10:57 Paige Moxey BRAMPTON	HALLOWEEN P1295
11:05 Marisa Whant SMASH	HIT
11:13 Jo Freebody KA	ROSKO 9188
11:21 Elsa Dawson OBAR	HOOLEY	DOOLEY 8327
11:29 0:45
12:14 Jennifer Smith COUNTRY	PLATINUM 8816
12:22 0:05
Closed	Unrestricted	PREP	A JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

12:27 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
12:27 Lucie Phelan REID	RIVER	TEQUILA	SUNRISE 8917
12:33 Grace Brigham WADBILLIGA	MEMORIES	 1250
12:39 Tegan	 McGrath WADBILLIGA	KATIE	 1229
12:45 Duncan McLaughlin SPLITTERS	CREEK	RED	CHIME 8271
12:51 Sally Rowan CHIEF 9827 HC
12:57 Lesley Whale ALIAS	SWEET	REVENGE 9689
13:03 Barbara Reeves SWEET	HONESTY	KAREE P109
13:09 0:10
Closed	Unrestricted	1.3 JUDGE	-	Pip	Collins

13:19 Horse Bdl.N Score Place
13:19 Sarah Keevers MP	CATERINA 9517
13:26 Elsa Dawson OBAR	HOOLEY	DOOLEY 8327
13:33 Jo Freebody KA	ROSKO 9188
13:40 Judy Bourke WADBILLIGA	TRINKET 8258
13:47 Sandra Kenny DYNAMOEY
13:54 Lili Elton CEDAR
14:01 Sarah Keevers NAWARRAH	PARK	DAFYDD P1475
14:08
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